Assumptions

Interest rates

-1%

Q3 2021

15
1 The solvency position of Storebrand Group is calculated using the current Storebrand implementation of the Solvency II Standard model with the company's interpretation of the transition rules from the NFSA. Output is sensitive to

changes  in financial markets, development of reserves, changes in assumptions and improvements of the calculation framework in the economic capital model as well as changes in the Solvency II legislation and national interpretation of

transition rules.

Estimated solvency sensitivities
Storebrand Group

177 175

01

Q3 2021 Q4 2021

178 175

Transitional rules SII standard model

Solvency position(%)1 Estimated sensitivities

Key takeaways

175

171

178

179

168

173

1Equity -25%

Interest
rates +50 bp

0SII-margin Q4

12
Interest

rates -50bp

0

0Spread +50 bp, VA +15bp

0UFR 3.45

175

183

178

180

168

173

Target SII margin 150%

▪ Strong results contribute positively to the
solvency position

▪ Regulatory assumptions and higher short
term interest rates lowers the solvency

16 1 The result may include special items. Please see storebrand.com/ir for a complete overview.

Group

Profit1

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Fee and administration income 2 108 1 674 6 607 5 676

Insurance result 307 338 1 201 825

Operational cost -1 377 -1 086 -4 678 -4 068

Operating profit 1 038 926 3 130 2 433

Financial items and risk result life 329 298 1 372 278

Profit before amortisation 1 367 1 225 4 503 2 711

Amortisation and write-downs of intangible assets -140 -125 -527 -492

Profit before tax 1 227 1 099 3 976 2 219

Tax -310 -227 -846 136

Profit after tax 917 872 3 130 2 355

Q4 FY

Storebrand Group
Growth in Fee and administration income main driver for improved results

17 1 The result may include special items. Please see storebrand.com/ir for a complete overview.

Group

Profit1

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Fee and administration income 2 108 1 674 6 607 5 676

Insurance result 307 338 1 201 825

Operational cost -1 377 -1 086 -4 678 -4 068

Operating profit 1 038 926 3 130 2 433

Financial items and risk result life 329 298 1 372 278

Profit before amortisation 1 367 1 225 4 503 2 711

Q4 FY

Profit per line of business

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Savings - non-guaranteed 916 664 2 355 1 730

Insurance 61 175 423 204

Guaranteed pension 485 396 1 432 805

Other profit -95 -10 293 -28

Profit before amortisation 1 367 1 225 4 503 2 711

Q4 FY

Storebrand Group
Profit improvement in all lines of business for the full year

18

Profit

Profit per product line

Savings

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Unit linked Norway 83 105 483 413

Unit linked Sweden 114 107 518 369

Asset management 660 384 1 078 757

Retail banking 60 68 275 191

Profit before amortisation 916 664 2 355 1 730

Q4 FY

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Fee and administration income 1 748 1 336 5 215 4 392

Operational cost -838 -704 -2 927 -2 611

Operating profit 910 633 2 288 1 781

Financial items and risk result life 6 31 67 -51

Profit before amortisation 916 664 2 355 1 730

Q4 FY

Savings (non-guaranteed)
Strong revenue and profit growth

19

B
N

O
K

Q2 2021

1 097

Q4 2020 Q1 2021 Q3 2021 Q4 2021

962
987

1 037
1 058

5.2 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.4

1.13 1.10 1.14 1.22 1.19

Savings

18 17 18 17 18

32 35 36 39 39

Q4 2020 Q1 2021 Q2 2021 Q3 2021

49

Q4 2021

52 54 56 57

Life insurance balance sheet Bank balance sheet

M
N

O
K

B
N

O
K

Retail bank balance and net interest margin (%)Reserves and premiums Unit Linked

Assets under management

Q4 2021

268

Q4 2020 Q1 2021 Q2 2021 Q3 2021

279

295 296

308

Movement in asset under management YTD1

43

96 21 1 097

ReturnQ4 2020 Net Flow FX

-25

M&A Q4 2021

962

B
N

O
K

1 Estimated flow and return numbers

Savings (non-guaranteed)
Revenue increase explained by volume growth across pension, banking and asset management

20

Profit

Profit per product line

Insurance

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Insurance premiums f.o.a. 1 366 1 136 5 175 4 331

Claims f.o.a. -1 059 -799 -3 974 -3 506

Operational cost -253 -194 -875 -712

Operating profit 54 143 326 113

Financial result 6 32 97 91

Profit before amortisation 61 175 423 204

Q4 FY

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

P&C  & Indiv idual life 54 108 393 263

Health & Group life -6 24 -26 -171

Pension related disability  insurance Nordic 13 43 56 112

Profit before amortisation 61 175 423 204

Q4 FY

Insurance
Continued strong volume growth

21

1 274 1 293 1 346 1 351 1 369

1 870 1 714 1 734 1 752 1 775

2 144 2 738 3 053 3 160 3 301

6 133

Q3 2021Q4 2020 Q1 2021 Q2 2021 Q4 2021

5 745
5 288

6 263 6 445

P&C & Individual life Health & Group life Disability insurance

82%
70%

Q1 2021

17%

Q4 2020

17% 17%

74%

Q2 2021

74%

15%

Q3 2021

78%

19%

Q4 2021

Cost ratioClaims ratio

M
N

O
K

98%

87% 91% 90%
96%

Combined ratio

Insurance

Combined ratio

Portfolio premiums Key Takeaways Premiums and Growth1

Key Takeaways Combined Ratio and Results

▪ 22% growth in annual portfolio premiums

▪ 54% growth in P&C & Individual life portfolio premiums

▪ Insr customer portfolio transfers of NOK 740m completed

▪ 94% combined ratio, higher than target (90-92%)

▪ Continued weak claims ratio in Group life

▪ Increased cost ratio in the fourth quarter due to increased activity and
write down of IT systems

1 Growth figures from 2020 to 2021.

Insurance
Continued strong volume growth

22

Profit

Guaranteed

Profit per product line

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Fee and administration income 418 389 1 631 1 511

Operational cost -248 -218 -890 -861

Operating profit 169 171 741 650

Risk result life & pensions 63 14 187 19

Net profit sharing 253 211 504 136

Profit before amortisation 485 396 1 432 805

Q4 FY

NOK million 2021 2020 2021 2020

Defined benefit (fee based) 46 8 130 2

Paid-up policies, Norway 201 129 556 401

Indiv idual life and pension, Norway 28 25 55 46

Guaranteed products, Sweden 211 233 691 356

Profit before amortisation 485 396 1 432 805

Q4 FY

Guaranteed pension
Good financial results and profit sharing

23

B
N

O
K

51.7 %

Q4 2020 Q3 2021Q1 2021

50.7 %

50.0 %

Q2 2021

49.7 %

48.5 %

Q4 2021

Guaranteed

Reserves guaranteed products Key Takeaways

Buffer capital Guaranteed reserves in % of total reserves

▪ New Public Occupational Pensions mandates of NOK 5.5 bn in reserves
won during 2021 – will be booked in January 2022

▪ Increased buffer capital for Guaranteed pensions both in the Norwegian
and Swedish business

▪ Guaranteed reserves in % of total reserves continue shrinking, in line with
the strategy

NOK million Q4 2021 Q3 2021 Change

Market value adjustment reserve 6 309 5 692 + 617

Excess value of bonds at amortised cost 3 363 4 840 - 1 477